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Spielbericht

Stenzel ,Peter
Josten,Ralph
Konetzke,Gerhard
Stegmann,Mario
Hirschfeld,Maximilian
Hohenstein,Norman
Tel3mer,Christel
Specht,Werner

9 Karasek,Ernst

10 Bock,Rudolf

11 Becker,Thomas

12 Bielke Laura-Marie
13 Klie,Conrad
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(c)CLM 2008-2024

1397
1272
1542
1290
1076
992
904
1201
1201
1113
978
877
816

2BKk| Dessau 2019/2020
Runde 5 Paarung 5 am 18. Januar 2020 09:00 Uhr

SV 51 Zerbst/Rof3lau 11 - TSG Wittenberg 111

Brett) St-Nr

Name Ergebnis Name

St-Nr

Bemerkungen:

Schiedsrichter:

Unterschrift:
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Rettler,Wilhelm
Teschner,Klaus
Trejbal ,Marten
Ali,Lucas-Pascal
Richter,Anton
Sommer,Arne
Nitze,Vaentin
Khan-Thanh,Tran
Tilliger,Moritz
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937
857
857
852
878



